specifications
PLEASE NOTE: NOT ALL PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE IN ALL FINISHES. IF NOT LISTED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS IT IS NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE.
Radiant Heating Pty Ltd Unit 1 / 18 Profit Pass, Wangara, WA 6065
Telephone: 08 9302 4140   Fax: 08 8490 2343   Email: orders@radiantheating.com.au
FLOOR TO CEILING
MANUFACTURED FROM 304 GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL
IP55 RATED
10 YEAR WARRANTY FOR CONSTRUCTION /
HEATING ELEMENT
COATING ON COLOURED RAILS ARE
COVERED BY A 2 YEAR WARRANTY
FC-2400 – 500 / 600 / 700
500 / 600 / 700
17
8
40
0
24
00
40
0
Cord exits from top
of the upright tube,
2m power cord
without plug
4 x stainless
steel �anges
FEATURES
•  Round bar / Height 2400mm /
  10 evenly spaced bars
• Vertical bars 32mm diameter
• Horizontal bars 19mm
•  Available in various widths:
500 / 600 / 700
•  Floor-ceiling only available in Mirror
Polished
•  Fixings are provided should the rail
need to be inset into the ceiling
CODE SIZE (MM) FINISH
FC-2400X500       110W 500x2400 Polished
FC-2400X600      125W 600x2400 Polished
FC-2400X700      145W 700x2400 Polished
specifications
PLEASE NOTE: NOT ALL PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE IN ALL FINISHES. IF NOT LISTED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS IT IS NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE.
Radiant Heating Pty Ltd Unit 1 / 18 Profit Pass, Wangara, WA 6065
Telephone: 08 9302 4140   Fax: 08 8490 2343   Email: orders@radiantheating.com.au
FC-2500 – 500 / 600 / 700
FEATURES
•  Round bar / Height 2500mm /
  10 evenly spaced bars
• Vertical bars 32mm diameter
• Horizontal bars 19mm
•  Available in various widths:
500 / 600 / 700
•  Floor-ceiling only available in Mirror
Polished
•  Fixings are provided should the rail
need to be inset into the ceiling
CODE SIZE (MM) FINISH
FC-2500X500       110W 500x2500 Polished
FC-2500X600       130W 600x2500 Polished
FC-2500X700       145W 700x2500 Polished
500 / 600 / 700
17
8
50
0
25
00
40
0
Cord exits from top
of the upright tube,
2m power cord
without plug
4 x stainless
steel �anges
FLOOR TO CEILING
MANUFACTURED FROM 304 GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL
IP55 RATED
10 YEAR WARRANTY FOR CONSTRUCTION /
HEATING ELEMENT
COATING ON COLOURED RAILS ARE
COVERED BY A 2 YEAR WARRANTY
specifications
PLEASE NOTE: NOT ALL PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE IN ALL FINISHES. IF NOT LISTED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS IT IS NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE.
Radiant Heating Pty Ltd Unit 1 / 18 Profit Pass, Wangara, WA 6065
Telephone: 08 9302 4140   Fax: 08 8490 2343   Email: orders@radiantheating.com.au
FC-2700 – 500 / 600 / 700
FEATURES
•  Round bar / Height 2700mm /
  10 evenly spaced bars
• Vertical bars 32mm diameter
• Horizontal bars 19mm
•  Available in various widths:
500 / 600 / 700
•  Floor-ceiling only available in Mirror
Polished
•  Fixings are provided should the rail
need to be inset into the ceiling
CODE SIZE (MM) FINISH
FC-2700X500       110W 500x2700 Polished
FC-2700X600      125W 600x2700 Polished
FC-2700X700     145W 700x2700 Polished
500 / 600 / 700
17
8
70
0
27
00
40
0
Cord exits from top
of the upright tube,
2m power cord
without plug
4 x stainless
steel �anges
FLOOR TO CEILING
MANUFACTURED FROM 304 GRADE
STAINLESS STEEL
IP55 RATED
10 YEAR WARRANTY FOR CONSTRUCTION /
HEATING ELEMENT
COATING ON COLOURED RAILS ARE
COVERED BY A 2 YEAR WARRANTY